Airaya
Product Highlights
The WirelessGRID series of
fixed wireless bridges
deliver a comprehensive
range of product features,
ensuring fast, secure and
reliable networking services,

♦ Military and Government COTS-based mesh networks
♦ T1, E1 VoIP extension and 802.11B bridge upgrades
Ordering Information by Model #
AI108-4958-Kit (complete bridge kit)
AI108-4958-1 (bridge, antenna, cable)
AI108-4958-N (bridge only no antenna, no cable)
AI108-LA5 (5GHz RF cable lightning arrestor)
Ordering Note: Two (2) AI108-4958 units (unless ordered as the kit) are
required to setup a complete building to building bridge.
AI108-4958_i data_sheet (7/9/2004)
 (AI108-4958-1, AI108-4958-N, AI108-4958-SU)
Fast and Affordable
Airaya, AIRAYA CORP, WirelessGRID, SecureRF, AI108 and/or other products and/or services referenced herein are either registered trade-
marks, trademarks or service marks of AIRAYA, CORP.  All other names are or may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
©Copyright 2004 AIRAYA, CORP. All rights reserved.  Information in this document is subject to change without notice
Airaya AI108-58 Wireless Bridge
 (AI108-4958-1, AI108-4958-N, AI108-4958-SU Specifications)
About AIRAYA
AIRAYA was formed in November, 2001 by a team of wireless